

## SHARE CERTIFICATE RECEIPT

**EFFECTIVE DATE:** 

Certificate#				Initial Purc	Initial Purchase Amount \$				Maturity Date			
RATE SCHEDULE												
Term	Dividend Rate (%)	Annual Percentage Yield APY (%)	Rate Type	Minimum Opening Deposit	Minimum Balance to Earn the Stated APY	Dividends Compounded	Dividends Credited	Dividend Period	Additional Deposits	Withdrawals	Renewable	
☐ Rate Climb	er Account		Variable Rate – Member has discretion	\$1,000.00 (\$500.00 for members under the age of 18)	\$500.00	Monthly	Monthly	Account's Term	You may deposit funds in any amount at the time you request your one time rate increase.	Allowed - See Transaction Limitations Section	Automatic	
			Fixed	\$1,000.00 (\$500.00 for members under the age of 18)	\$500.00	Monthly	Monthly	Account's Term	not allowed	Allowed – See Transaction Limitations Section	Automatic	